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Pirkkalan viikkokisat 2018 by Aviaattorit

Weekly Handicap (HC) summary table

Average | Last
HC

1 Timi Jarvenpaa

2 | Aaro Koskela 50 50 -7
3 Kalle Lunkka 67| 68 67.5 -6.5
4 Oskari Vuoristo 67 67|71 |51|52 57 50 50 54 | 51 50.8 -6.2
5 Miro Kautto 64 54 50 | 53 55.3 -6
5 Tuomas Westerling | 64 49 | 54 | 54 55.3 -6
7 Joni Arponen 52 51 51.5 -5.5
8 Oskari Tarvainen 52 52 -5
8 Daniel Davidsson 52 52 -5
10 | Markku Saine 6371 54 55/51|53 60 52|57 53|53 52.4 -4.6
11 | Paavo Ahvenvaara 52 53 52.5 -4.5
12 | Henri Lansivaara 48 55 56 53 -4
12 | Harri Lahdesmaki 57 51|51 53 -4
14 | Ville Ahlberg 70 | 66 58 64.7 -3.7
15 | Pete Niemela 71 67 52 53 60 | 56 | 56 | 57 | 54 54 53.8 -3.2
16 | Topias Kuhalampi 58 50 54 -3
16 | Lauri Dahl 56 52 54 -3
16 | Jesse Lehtinen 52 | 56 54 -3
19 | Niku Mustalammi 72 54 49 59 58.5 -2.8
19 | Roope Ruuska 67 55|56 62|53 54|56 56|53 54.2 -2.8
19 | Miska Kautto 65 | 65 60 58 | 57 61 -2.8
22 | Tomi Jokela 69 57 52 | 57 58.8 -2.5
23 | Tomi Manninen 84 86|74 58 53|59 56 61 58 55 |55|59 |57 56 61 55 -2
23 | Tero Ketonen 55 55 -2
23 | Atte Hayrinen 55 55 -2
23 | Teemu Levanaho 72 72 -2
27 | jukka tarvainen 72|77 56 | 56 58 55|57 |59 53 55.4 -1.6
27 | Eero Hakanen 75 58|59 68 | 53 54 | 56 56 62| 554 -1.6
29 |Tero Hirvela 80 49 64.5 -1
29 | Toni Lehto 73 73 -1
29 | Rasmus Eerola 84 818059 6255 55 63 |58 56 | 63|57 57|68 56 -1
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DISC GDLF

Average | Last
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Mikko Havukainen

29 | Hannu Huttunen 72 58 55 61.7 -1
34 | Mikko Juola 66 56 62 | 63 52 59.8 -0.6
35 | Aleksi Vanhala 54 59 56.5 -0.5
36 | Kristian Kujansuu 7577 64 67 55|64 59|59 56 |54 59| 56.6 -0.4
36 | Ari Olkinuora 79 79 62 63|61 56|61 61 66 57 |55/61 59|62 56| 56.6 -0.4
38 | Mikko Tonttila 60 | 53 | 57 56.7 -0.3
39 | Kalle Tapola 72 56 56 59 62 | 51 56.8 -0.2
40 | Elmeri Uskali 62 | 52 57 0
40 | Tino Kiltti 56 | 58 57 0
42 | Pasi Karhu 55 60 57.5 0.5
43 | Valtteri Vuorenoja 76 56 58 63.3 0.7
43 | Tatu Lehtosaari 63 55|55 57.7 0.7
45 | Tuomas Virkkunen 76 58| 61 61 | 50 61.2 0.8
46 |Juho Saarela 58 58 1
46 | Tero Koivu 75 75 1
46 | Ossi Harinen 58 58 1
46 | Niklas Pakarainen 58 58 1
46 | Tuomo Jussila 58 58 1
46 | Joosua Lehtomaa 0 58 58 1
46 | veikko reijonen 58 58 1
46 | Jussi Jokinen 58 58 1
54 | Pekka Westerling 78 | 69 67 63 56 56 57 | 59 58.2 1.2
55 | Juuso Lehtisalo 59 | 58 58.5 1.5
56 | Tero Koivumaki 59 58 59| 58.7 1.7
57 | Kim Lundelin 61|58 |54 62 58.8 1.8
58 | Matti Hiltunen 59 59 2
58 | Mika Hallberg 59 59 2
58 | llari Siivola 59 59 2
58 |llmo Maatta 59 59 2
58 | Jali Honkanen 59 59 2
58 | Aki Yli-Kerttula 77 58 67.5 2
64 | Tomi Tiikkaja 76 60 68 2.5
64 |Jaan Takala 58 61 59.5 2.5
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Average | Last
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Petri Hotari 59.5
67 |Janne Laine 54 62 63 59.7 2.7
68 | Toni Perkid 72 59 64 63| 63 61 53 63| 59.8 2.8
68 | Jussi Makirinta 64 58 | 54 | 63 59.8 2.8
70 | Arno Huittari 59 |61 64 | 56 | 64 | 60 60 3
70 | Antti Tuomi 60 60 3
70 | Terho Venetkorpi 60 60 3
70 | Mikko Voutilainen 60 60 3
70 | Mirko Kartesalo 60 60 3
70 | Jarkko Salminen 58 61|61 60 3
70 | Robert von Koch 56 59 65 60 3
70 | Atte Ojala 60 60 3
70 | Samipekka Saarnio 60 60 3
70 | Tomi Javanainen 60 60 3
70 | Santeri Saksa 60 60 3
81 |Juho Soini 7777 67 61 53 67 3.2
81 | Ossi Virtanen 78 79 66 61 55|67 63|60 |64 70|63 62 71| 60.2 3.2
83 | Jarno Salmelin 61 60 60.5 3.5
83 | Jukka Timonen 60 | 61 60.5 3.5
85 | Aatu Vuolle 63 64 | 66 61 59 65 56| 60.6 3.6
86 | Jaakko Murtomaki 61 | 63|58 60.7 3.7
86 | Jouko Talja 56 |65 61| 60.7 3.7
88 | Sami Holmberg 61 61 4
88 | Tuomas Yliharsila 8579 61 |53 69.5 4
88 | Hugo Kuokkanen 78 78 4
88 | Rauno Myllynen 79|77 78 4
88 | Kalle Saarikoski 61 61 61 4
88 | Antti Soini 61 61 4
94 | Mika Ketonen 82 60 64 |58 6365 61 61.2 4.2
95 |Jani Aaltonen 63 60 61.5 4.5
96 | Niko ahola 79 89 63 65 61 59 65 60 | 68 61.6 4.6
96 | Riku Luukka 79 61 68 55 62 65 4.6
98 | Sami Wirkkula 66 | 66 | 61 57 59| 61.8 4.8
98 | Mika Jaaskelainen 94 | 72 61 57 64 | 55 61.8 4.8
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DISC GDLF

Average | Last
HC

2 | Mika Jokiniemi

132 | miko salminen 66 66 9
132 | Juha Koskensalo 66 66 9
137 | teemu rantila 65| 65| 69 66.3 9.3
138 | Markus Lahti 67 |65 /66 65|72 76|69 66.4 9.4
139 | Petrus Porttila 67 66 66.5 9.5
140 | Jirko Silvonen 66 | 65| 67 69 66.8 9.8
141 | Markus Liukko 69 | 65 67 10
141 | Markus Petdja 67 67 10
141 | EImo Minkkinen 67 67 10
144 | Arttu Vahanen 73 63 | 65 | 69 67.5 |10.5
145 | Jari Timonen 85 67 70 65 | 68 71 10.6
146 | Janne leino 58 86 | 62 65| 67.8 |10.8
147 | Olli Yliharsila 89 68 72 60 72.3 11
148 | topi nurminen 88 64 70 74 11.3
149 | Henri Virinsalo 80 74 77 11.5
150 | Sannakaisa Puttonen 86 86 12
150 | Seppo Jarvinen 69 69 12
152 | Atte Niemi 70 70 13
152 | Joni Jokisalo 70 70 13
154 | Tuomo Tiimonen 77|63 71 67|74 70.4 13.4
155 | Eetu Nikkila 71 71 14
156 | Sami Oinonen 96 | 96 | 97 84 70 75 73170 82 75 72.6 15.6
157 | Eko Jaakkola 91 91 17
158 | Jarmo Luokkala 77 73 75 18
159 | Robin Kevanranta 80 80 23
160 | Niko Suoniemi 94 94 37
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----- L
59 58 | 55 | 55

1 Tom| Manninen 61 932
2 Ossi Virtanen 78 | 79 66 61 | 55 | 67 63 | 60 | 64 | 70 | 63 | 62 |71| 859
3 Markku Saine 63 | 71 54 55 | 51 | 53 | 60 | 52 | 57 | 53 | 53 622
4 Toni Perki6 72 59 64 63 | 63 61 53 63| 498
5 Arno Huittari 59 | 61 64 | 56 | 64 |60 364
6 Miska Kautto 65 | 65 60 58 |57 305
7 Henri Lansivaara 48 55 56 159
8 Ville Ahlberg 70 | 66 58 194
9 Oskari Vuoristo 67 | 67 | 71 | 51 | 52 57 50 50 54 | 51 570
10 | TimiJarvenpaa 49 49
11 | Pete Niemeld 71 67 | 52 53 60 | 56 | 56 | 57 | 54 54 580
12 | Mikko Juola 66 56 62 | 63 | 52 299
13 | Tuomas Virkkunen 76 58 | 61 61 | 50 306
14 | Tuomas Westerling 64 49 | 54 | 54 221
14 | Miro Kautto 64 54 50 [53] 221
16 | Tomi Jokela 69 57 52 | 57 235
17 | Mikko Tonttila 60 | 53 | 57 170
18 | Valtteri Vuorenoja 76 56 58 190
19 | Tatu Lehtosaari 63 55 |55|173
20 | Aaro Koskela 50 50
21 | Daniel Davidsson 52 52
21 | Oskari Tarvainen 52 52
23 Roope Ruuska 67 55 56 62 53 54 56 56 53 512
24 | Kalle Lunkka 67 | 68 135
25 | Joni Arponen 52 51 103
26 | Paavo Ahvenvaara 52 53 105
27 | Lauri Dahl 56 52 108
27 | Jesse Lehtinen 52 56 108
29 | Teemu Levanaho 72 72
30 | ToniLehto 73 73
31 Mikko Havukainen 56 56
32 | veikko reijonen 58 58
32 | Joosua Lehtomaa 58 58
32 | ]ussiJokinen 58 58
35 | Eero Hakanen 75 58 | 59 68 | 53 | 54 | 56 56 62 | 541
36 | Matti Aalto 68 | 63 61 | 65 60 67 | 63 | 67 |66 580
37 | Samu Leppinen 81 63 58 60 63 67| 392
38 | Mika Jaaskeladinen 94 | 72 61 57 64 | 55 403
39 | Juho Soini 77 | 77 67 61 53| 335
40 | Riku Luukka 79 | 61 68 55 62| 325

Pirkkalan viikkokisat 2018 by Aviaattorit * 14.05.2024 14:29 (6)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/671916
https://discgolfmetrix.com/671916
https://discgolfmetrix.com/681831
https://discgolfmetrix.com/690307
https://discgolfmetrix.com/690307
https://discgolfmetrix.com/698202
https://discgolfmetrix.com/698202
https://discgolfmetrix.com/705947
https://discgolfmetrix.com/705947
https://discgolfmetrix.com/714902
https://discgolfmetrix.com/714902
https://discgolfmetrix.com/724495
https://discgolfmetrix.com/724495
https://discgolfmetrix.com/733661
https://discgolfmetrix.com/733661
https://discgolfmetrix.com/743259
https://discgolfmetrix.com/743259
https://discgolfmetrix.com/750148
https://discgolfmetrix.com/750148
https://discgolfmetrix.com/760251
https://discgolfmetrix.com/760251
https://discgolfmetrix.com/769605
https://discgolfmetrix.com/769605
https://discgolfmetrix.com/779019
https://discgolfmetrix.com/779019
https://discgolfmetrix.com/788100
https://discgolfmetrix.com/788100
https://discgolfmetrix.com/796510
https://discgolfmetrix.com/796510
https://discgolfmetrix.com/811683
https://discgolfmetrix.com/811683
https://discgolfmetrix.com/818487
https://discgolfmetrix.com/818487
https://discgolfmetrix.com/671906

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
58
60
61
62
63
64
64
64
67
67
67
67
71
71
71
74
75
76
76
78
79
79
79

Teppo Hanhineva
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Sami Gratschew
otto rinne
Veli-Pekka Vuori
Jari Timonen

Kim Lundelin
Jussi Makirinta
Tuomas Yliharsila
Arttu Véhanen
Tero Koivumaki
Tero Hirveld
Aleksi Vanhala
Juho Saarela
Robert von Koch
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Aki Yli-Kerttula
Jaan Takala

Tomi Tiikkaja
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Atte Ojala

Mirko Kartesalo

Santeri Saksa

77

79

85

81

79

80

77

76

81

68
85

61

56

60

59

60
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72
67

53

58

61

67
69

59

58

60

63
61

DISC GDLF

61 67 | 70
64 | 69
63 | 70
70
61
59
65
58
61
58
60
60
60
64
59

67
61
61

58
64

73
58
49
54

61
65

59
59

59
66

54

63
65
62

58

62
58

63

58
69
52

59

61

60

65

54

65

59

66
68

63

69

58

56
59

64

60
60

64

59

58
58

67

354
339
326
329
346
355
235
239
278
270
176
129
113
58
180
182
199
114
114
117
135
119
136
58
58
58
59
59
59
59
60
60
60
121
123
125
125
126
60
60
60


https://discgolfmetrix.com/671916
https://discgolfmetrix.com/671916
https://discgolfmetrix.com/681831
https://discgolfmetrix.com/690307
https://discgolfmetrix.com/690307
https://discgolfmetrix.com/698202
https://discgolfmetrix.com/698202
https://discgolfmetrix.com/705947
https://discgolfmetrix.com/705947
https://discgolfmetrix.com/714902
https://discgolfmetrix.com/714902
https://discgolfmetrix.com/724495
https://discgolfmetrix.com/724495
https://discgolfmetrix.com/733661
https://discgolfmetrix.com/733661
https://discgolfmetrix.com/743259
https://discgolfmetrix.com/743259
https://discgolfmetrix.com/750148
https://discgolfmetrix.com/750148
https://discgolfmetrix.com/760251
https://discgolfmetrix.com/760251
https://discgolfmetrix.com/769605
https://discgolfmetrix.com/769605
https://discgolfmetrix.com/779019
https://discgolfmetrix.com/779019
https://discgolfmetrix.com/788100
https://discgolfmetrix.com/788100
https://discgolfmetrix.com/796510
https://discgolfmetrix.com/796510
https://discgolfmetrix.com/811683
https://discgolfmetrix.com/811683
https://discgolfmetrix.com/818487
https://discgolfmetrix.com/818487
https://discgolfmetrix.com/671906

DISC GDLF

Antti Soini 61
83 | JArmo Rantanen 62 62
84 | Kari-Pekka Sohlman 65 61 126
85 | Sampo Stahl 67 65 132
86 | Simo Leino 84 65 149
87 | Markus Liukko 69 | 65 134
88 | Henri Virinsalo 80 74 154
89 | Joachim Holmberg 63 63
90 |Jarmo Luokkala 77 73 150
91 | Tuomas Malinen 63 63
92 | JariHarju 80 80
93 | elias huovila 63 63
93 | Sami Saksa 63| 63
95 Miika Lemetyinen 64 64
96 | Touko Silpola 65 65
96 | Miikka Seppala 65 65
98 | miko salminen 66 66
98 | Juha Koskensalo 66 66
98 | Mika Jokiniemi 66 66
101 | ElImo Minkkinen 67 67
102 | Atte Niemi 70 70
103 | Eetu Nikkila 71 71
104 | Niko Suoniemi 94 924
105 | Kalle Saarikoski 5 61 61 DNF
105 | Jarkko Salminen 58 8 61 | 61 DNF
105 | Tuomo Tiimonen 77 | 63 | 154 71 67 |74 DNF
105 | Jirko Silvonen 6 66 | 65 | 67 69 | DNF
105 | Topias Kuhalampi 58 114 50 DNF
105 |Janne Laine 54 11 62 63 DNF
105 | Sami Oinonen 9% | 96 | 97 84 | 70 75 9 73 | 70 82 75 | DNF
105 | ville ruusu 66 4 61 DNF
105 | Harri Lahdesmaki 150 | 57 51 51 DNF
114 | Niku Mustalammi 72 54 81 49 59 DNF

Jarno Salmelin

-----------------I-

1 Ari Olkinuora 56| 938
2 Kristian Kujansuu 75 | 77 64 67 55 | 64 | 59 | 59 56 | 54 |59/ 689
3 jukka tarvainen 72 | 77 56 | 56 58 55 | 57 | 59 53 543
4 Pekka Westerling 78 | 69 67 63 56 56 57 |59| 505
5 Mika Ketonen 82 60 64 | 58 | 63 | 65 | 61 453
6 Kalle Tapola 72 56 56 59 62 | 51 356
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https://discgolfmetrix.com/705947
https://discgolfmetrix.com/714902
https://discgolfmetrix.com/714902
https://discgolfmetrix.com/724495
https://discgolfmetrix.com/724495
https://discgolfmetrix.com/733661
https://discgolfmetrix.com/733661
https://discgolfmetrix.com/743259
https://discgolfmetrix.com/743259
https://discgolfmetrix.com/750148
https://discgolfmetrix.com/750148
https://discgolfmetrix.com/760251
https://discgolfmetrix.com/760251
https://discgolfmetrix.com/769605
https://discgolfmetrix.com/769605
https://discgolfmetrix.com/779019
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7

8

9

10
11
12
13
14
15
15
17
18
19
20
20
22
23
24
24
26
27

Sami Wirkkula
Jarno Salmelin
Olli Yliharsila
Hannu Huttunen
Jouko Talja

Pasi Karhu

Petri Hotari
Rauno Myllynen
Atte Hayrinen
Tero Ketonen
Ossi Harinen
Tero Koivu

Matti Hiltunen
Samipekka Saarnio
Terho Venetkorpi
Sami Holmberg
mika grek

Kari Lehtisalo
Tomi Marttila
Markus Petdja
Seppo Jarvinen

Eko Jaakkola

79

89
72

77

75

68

62

61

60

64

69

DISC GDLF

60

55

58

67

60
72

59

55
55

65
60
58 55
60
60
61

56

65

59

64

59| 309
192
289
185

61| 182
115
119
156
55
55
58
75
59
60
60
61
62
64
64
67
69

-----------------I-

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
12

Niko ahola

Hugo Kuokkanen
Aati Vesala

Sami Virtanen
Aleksi Eerola
Markus Lahti
Joni Jokisalo

Ossi Szanti

topi nurminen
Petrus Porttila
Robin Kevanranta
Jesse Vuorela
Rasmus Eerola

Aatu Vuolle

78

81

79
88

84

79

86

81

71
64
67

67
80

65

80
71
59

65

70
66

63
62

62

60
55

70
60

67
55

146
151

67

63

65 | 66 | 65
66
58 | 56 | 63

72

57

76

57
65

68 | 609
78
79
81
65
69 | 480
70
358
222
133
80
DNF
68 | DNF
56 | DNF

1
2
3

Sanna Ahlgren
Nina Lunkka

Sannakaisa Puttonen

83

81
86
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213
164
86
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

Par 0
Avg
Difficulty
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